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DATE

01/24/26
01/26/26

01/28/26
01/31/26
02/02/26
02/04/26
02/07/26
02/09/26
02/11/26
02/14/26
02/16/26
02/18/26
02/21/26
02/23/26
02/25/26
02/28/26
03/02/26
03/04/26
03/07/26
03/09/26
03/11/26
03/14/26
03/16/26
03/18/26
03/21/26
03/23/26
03/25/26
03/28/26

DAY

Sat
Mon

Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat

P o w E R @ Grand Prize Estimate Isos,1u/t;(;/26

PB SALES

$23,435,644
$11,510,310

$15,450,406
$22,263,862

® Saturday Start

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH COVERAGE
JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE  DRAW/ CUMUL
$20,000,000 $20,000,000 $9,000,000 2.213 3.9% 3.9%
$28,662,260 $30,000,000 $13,600,000 2.213 2.0% 5.8%
$40,289,700 $43,000,000 $19,400,000 2.213 2.6% 8.3%
$57,044,711 $57,000,000 $25,800,000 2.213 3.7% 1.7%
2.213 1.9% 13.4%
2.213 2.3% 15.4%
2.213 4.1% 18.9%
2.213 1.9%  20.4%
2.213 24%  22.3%
2.213 42%  25.5%
2.213 1.9%  27.0%
2.213 24%  28.7%
2.213 43%  31.8%
2.213 20%  33.1%
2.213 24%  34.8%
2.213 43%  37.6%
2.213 21%  38.9%
2.213 26%  40.4%
2.213 4.7%  43.3%
2.213 22%  44.5%
2.213 23%  45.8%
2.213 53% 48.7%
2.213 23%  49.9%
2.213 25% 51.1%
2.213 56% 53.9%
2.213 26%  55.0%
2.213 29%  56.4%
2.213 6.8%  59.3%

NOTES:

(1) The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2) The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE
COVERAGE column.

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to
$20,000,000 Cash Value $9,000,000

NOTES:
(1) The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed but is

SubJ_FCt to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid followinﬁnan election for the annuity.
grz) he probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRA ERAGE_column.
he robab|l|t¥ of getting hit'in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE
umn.

COVERAGE co

Graduated Payments

1st Payment
2nd Payment
3rd Payment
4th Payment
5th Payment

6th Payment
7th Payment
8th Payment
9th Payment
10th Payment
11th Payment
12th Payment
13th Payment
14th Payment
15th Payment
16th Payment
17th Payment
18th Payment
19th Payment
20th Payment
21st Payment
22nd Payment
23rd Payment
24th Payment
25th Payment
26th Payment
27th Payment
28th Payment
29th Payment
30th Payment
Total

857,932
900,828
945,870
993,163
1,042,821

1,094,963
1,149,711
1,207,196
1,267,556
1,330,934
1,397,480
1,467,355
1,540,722
1,617,758
1,698,646
1,783,579
1,872,758
1,966,395
2,064,715
2,167,951
2,276,348
2,390,166
2,509,674
2,635,158
2,766,916
2,905,262
3,050,525
3,203,051
3,363,203
3,531,364

57,000,000



