



Grand Prize Estimate

Issued
01/28/26

Graduated Payments

Actual	Estimate	%	DATE	DAY	PB SALES	ACTUAL JACKPOT	ADVERTISED JACKPOT	CASH AMOUNT	RATE	COVERAGE		1st Payment	857,932
										DRAW /	CUMUL		
			1	01/24/26	Sat	\$23,435,644	\$20,000,000	\$20,000,000	2.213	3.9%	3.9%	4th Payment	993,163
			2	01/26/26	Mon	\$11,510,310	\$28,662,260	\$30,000,000	2.213	2.0%	5.8%	5th Payment	1,042,821
			3	01/28/26	Wed	\$15,450,406	\$40,289,700	\$43,000,000	2.213	2.6%	8.3%	6th Payment	1,094,963
-5.00%	-5.00%	4	01/31/26	Sat	\$22,263,862	\$57,044,711	\$57,000,000	\$25,800,000	2.213	3.7%	11.7%	7th Payment	1,149,711
-1.91%	-1.91%	5	02/02/26	Mon					2.213	1.9%	13.4%	8th Payment	1,207,196
-10.85%	-10.85%	6	02/04/26	Wed					2.213	2.3%	15.4%	9th Payment	1,267,556
10.00%	10.00%	7	02/07/26	Sat					2.213	4.1%	18.9%	10th Payment	1,330,934
1.00%	1.00%	8	02/09/26	Mon					2.213	1.9%	20.4%	11th Payment	1,397,480
1.16%	1.16%	9	02/11/26	Wed					2.213	2.4%	22.3%	12th Payment	1,467,355
1.40%	1.40%	10	02/14/26	Sat					2.213	4.2%	25.5%	13th Payment	1,540,722
-1.40%	-1.40%	11	02/16/26	Mon					2.213	1.9%	27.0%	14th Payment	1,617,758
1.84%	1.84%	12	02/18/26	Wed					2.213	2.4%	28.7%	15th Payment	1,698,646
3.50%	3.50%	13	02/21/26	Sat					2.213	4.3%	31.8%	16th Payment	1,783,579
3.03%	3.03%	14	02/23/26	Mon					2.213	2.0%	33.1%	17th Payment	1,872,758
2.00%	2.00%	15	02/25/26	Wed					2.213	2.4%	34.8%	18th Payment	1,966,395
0.24%	0.24%	16	02/28/26	Sat					2.213	4.3%	37.6%	19th Payment	2,064,715
6.67%	6.67%	17	03/02/26	Mon					2.213	2.1%	38.9%	20th Payment	2,167,951
4.92%	4.92%	18	03/04/26	Wed					2.213	2.6%	40.4%	21st Payment	2,276,348
9.59%	9.59%	19	03/07/26	Sat					2.213	4.7%	43.3%	22nd Payment	2,390,166
5.00%	5.00%	20	03/09/26	Mon					2.213	2.2%	44.5%	23rd Payment	2,509,674
-9.00%	-9.00%	21	03/11/26	Wed					2.213	2.3%	45.8%	24th Payment	2,635,158
12.00%	12.00%	22	03/14/26	Sat					2.213	5.3%	48.7%	25th Payment	2,766,916
7.00%	7.00%	23	03/16/26	Mon					2.213	2.3%	49.9%	26th Payment	2,905,262
9.00%	9.00%	24	03/18/26	Wed					2.213	2.5%	51.1%	27th Payment	3,050,525
6.00%	6.00%	25	03/21/26	Sat					2.213	5.6%	53.9%	28th Payment	3,203,051
9.00%	9.00%	26	03/23/26	Mon					2.213	2.6%	55.0%	29th Payment	3,363,203
15.00%	15.00%	27	03/25/26	Wed					2.213	2.9%	56.4%	30th Payment	3,531,364
22.50%	22.50%	28	03/28/26	Sat					2.213	6.8%	59.3%	Total	57,000,000

NOTES:

- (1) The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed, but is subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
- (2) The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column. The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.

**IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to
\$20,000,000 Cash Value \$9,000,000**

NOTES:

- (1) The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed but is subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
- (2) The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column. The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.